M OPEN IMIE

1 Pawet

2 Sebastian
3 Piotr

4 Rafat

1 Katarzyna
5 Przemystaw
6 Mateusz

7 Piotr

2 Kinga

8 Andrzej

9 Bartek

10 Grzegorz
3 Paulina

11 Jarostaw
12 Maciej

13 Jacek

4 Aleksandra
14 Grzegorz
5 Kinga

15 Karol

16 Albert

17 Piotr

18 Michat

6 Zuzanna
7 Agnieszka
8 Edyta

9 Agata

19 Maciej

20 Kamil

10 Marta

21 Artur

11 Agnieszka
12 Kasia

22 Jarostaw
23 Szymon
24 Sebastian

N
(¢

Michat

NAZWISKO

Telka
Brzoza
Pacyna
Zagorski
Pawtowska
Brzoza
Smelcerz

Piotrowski
Mysliwska
Bazak
Ordzinski
kurek
Klasinska
Ziotkowski
Kucharski
Aderek
Wzorek
Pyrek
Domagata
Przepiora
Kotodziej
Chiberski
ZarzycKi
Gajek
Ostrowska
Koziet

Miszczyk-Lewandowska

Galeziowski
Haba

Dudek

Sapa
Majewska
Senderowska
Gajos
Ciepluch
Kowalski
Wzorek

NR
START
1874

1816
1854
1884
1855
1815
1867

1856
1850
1811
1852
1844
1837
1887
1843
1810
1882
1861
1822
1860
1838

1818
1885
1827
1853
1842
1849
1829
1832
1823
1864
1845
1865
1828
1820
1841
1883

PLEC KLUB
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UKSM EKIPA BIELACHY
ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH
BIEGIEM RADOM
ZA(BIEG)GORSKI
ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH

ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH MORAWICKIE

STOWARZYSZENIE MORSOW BYLE DO ZIMY

BBL

ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH
5 SOW RUN TEAM PINCZOW
TEAM PINCZOW

BBL KIELCE

WKURW_TEAM

ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH
ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH

BARMIX KIELCE SWIETOKRZYSKIE- TWOJ
AUTOMATYCZNY BARMAN

INSTALATOR KIEICE
BBL STAWCZYN

STOKOWCZYKI TEAM
DREAM TEAM WOKOL LYSEJ GORY
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START

09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06

09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06

09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06

START
NETTO CZAS
00:00:00 00:38:07

00:00:00/00:40:47
00:00:01/00:41:53
00:00:06|00:42:40
00:00:00/00:43:18
00:00:02|00:43:29
00:00:03 00:43:58

00:00:02 00:44:09
00:00:03 00:44:11
00:00:04 00:44:38
00:00:04 00:47:11
00:00:04 00:47:16
00:00:04|00:47:48
00:00:05|00:47:49
00:00:07|00:48:19
00:00:06|00:48:23
00:00:05|00:48:57
00:00:08|00:49:25
00:00:06 |00:50:13
00:00:06|00:50:13
00:00:00/00:50:21

00:00:05 00:51:29
00:00:05 00:51:34
00:00:03 00:51:50
00:00:04 |00:51:51
00:00:00/00:51:51
00:00:00/00:52:07
00:00:07 00:52:39
00:00:11/00:54:06
00:00:00|00:54:17
00:00:10/00:54:37
00:00:03|00:54:46
00:00:02|00:54:54
00:00:06 00:55:51
00:00:10/00:56:18
00:00:06 |00:56:42
00:00:00 00:56:53

CZAS
NETTO
00:38:06

00:40:46
00:41:52
00:42:34
00:43:18
00:43:26
00:43:54

00:44.06
00:44.08
00:44:34
00:47:.07
00:47:11
00:47:44
00:47:44
00:48:12
00:48:16
00:48:51
00:49:16
00:50:07
00:50:07
00:50:20

00:51:24
00:51:28
00:51:46
00:51:46
00:51:51
00:52:07
00:52:32
00:53:55
00:54:17
00:54:27
00:54:42
00:54:51
00:55:45
00:56:08
00:56:36
00:56:53



13
14
26
15
27
28
16
17
29
18
30
31
32
33
34
35
19
20
36
21
22
23
37
38
39
24
25
26
27
28
40
41
29
30
31
32

Magdalena Wydra
Karolina Sobala
Jarostaw Marmur
Matgorzata  Sikora

Jakub Czaplarski
Pawet Duleba
Emilia Szczepanska
Sylwia Hamera
Jakub Gorski
Sylwia Zidtkowska
Jan Cedzynski
Robert Rézga
Patryk Stepien
Mariusz Wéjc Wojcik
Jacek Stachurski
Mariusz Mielczarek
Magdalena Zelechowska
Renata Stepien

Piotr Chwatek
Justyna Robak
Danuta Adamczyk
Matgorzata  Hawrytkiewicz
Rafat Hawrytkiewicz
Gronski Gronski
Janusz Bochenek
Anna Wrona

Iwona Przepiora
Renata Tomczak
Renata Kowalczyk
Alina Wiewiora
Czestaw Iwan
Stawomir Wiewiora
Anna Majorkowska
Anna Bfaszczyk
Anna Socha
Mariola Poche¢

1881
1868
1847
1866
1821
1824
1873
1833
1830
1886
1817
1863
1871
1878
1870
1848
1888
1872
1819
1862
1809
1834
1835
1831
1813
1880
1859
1875
1840
1876
1836
1877
1846
1812
1869
1858
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5 SOW RUN TEAM PINCZOW

KIELECCY TETRYCY

AKADEMIA HOLISTYCZNA/JANUSZE BIEGANIA

KWADRANS TEAM
SWIETOKRZYSKIE TEAM

AUTO LAND STARACHOWICE
ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH

ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH
ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH

BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI
WKURW_TEAM

BBL KIELCE
BBL

WIKAM KIELCE
WIKAM KIELCE
WIKAM KIELCE
ANIA RUN TEAM
ANIA RUN TEAM
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13
14
26
15
27
28
16
17
29
18
30
31
32
33
34
35
19
20
36
21
22
23
37
38
39
24
25
26
27
28
40
41
29
30
31
32

09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06
09:36:06

00:00:06 |00:56:55
00:00:00/00:57:34
00:00:05|00:58:00
00:00:04 |00:58:00
00:00:12 00:58:14
00:00:10/00:58:37
00:00:06 |00:58:42
00:00:04 |00:59:24
00:00:09|00:59:32
00:00:07|01:00:02
00:00:09/01:01:02
00:00:08|01:01:02
00:00:11 01:01:13
00:00:11 01:01:16
00:00:00/01:01:25
00:00:08|01:01:37
00:00:10 01:02:16
00:00:06 01:04:12
00:00:08|01:04:13
00:00:05|01:05:45
00:00:08|01:05:47
00:00:10/01:06:29
00:00:10/01:06:30
00:00:09|01:07:15
00:00:06|01:07:16
00:00:07 01:07:21
00:00:06 01:07:24
00:00:08|01:09:34
00:00:10 01:10:57
00:00:09 01:11:52
00:00:08|01:11:53
00:00:08 01:11:54
00:00:10 01:12:38
00:00:13 01:12:39
00:00:11 01:15:20
00:00:04 01:15:20

00:56:49
00:57:33
00:57:54
00:57:56
00:58:02
00:58:27
00:58:35
00:59:20
00:59:23
00:59:55
01:00:53
01:00:54
01:01:02
01:01:04
01:01:25
01:01:28
01:02:06
01:04:06
01:04:04
01:05:39
01:05:38
01:06:18
01:06:20
01:07:05
01:07:09
01:07:14
01:07:17
01:09:25
01:10:46
01:11:42
01:11:44
01:11:45
01:12:28
01:12:26
01:15:08
01:15:16



